
Team # Color
1 Pink
2 Purple
3 Green
4 Blue

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Portland Parks & Recreation
ehonsowitz@portland-michigan.org

(517) 647-3207

Monday, October 13 Rain Date (If Needed)

The first TWO weeks are practices
All players must PROVIDE AND WEAR a mouthguard in order to participate

TEAM PICTURES: Text code portflag25 to 90738 for ordering  and updates

INCLEMENT WEATHER: (517) 647-3207 - Messages will be posted after 4 PM
Alerts may also be posted online at 

https://www.portland-michigan.org/387/inclement-Weather

Monday, October 6 3-1 2-4
Wednesday, October 8 1-4 3-2

Monday, September 29 2-3 4-1
Wednesday, October 1 4-3 2-1

Monday, September 22 1-2 3-4
Wednesday, September 24 4-2 1-3

PR
AC

TI
C

ES Monday, September 8 1 & 2 3 & 4
Wednesday, September 10 1 & 2 3 & 4

Monday, September 15 1 & 2 3 & 4
Wednesday, September 17 1 & 2 3 & 4

Date Time
Matchup

Field A Field B

Chad Sayen (616) 862-8283

SCHEDULE
All games will be played at: Bogue Flats Recreation Area

Field A is located closest to the driveway. Field B is located closest to the soccer field. 

Ashton King (616) 550-0675
Danielle Kingery (517) 402-8131

Chris O'Neill (517) 388-2340

Portland Parks & Recreation
2nd & 3rd Grade Flag Football - 2025

TEAMS
Coach Phone


